Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US Power Take-Off
CAT-D Bill of Material CAT Series

L
Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US Power Take-Off
Model Number Designation CAT Series
CAT-D N X LA — M — XV
Basic Model Output Designation
Constant Mesh XV = 1410 Flange Output
XK = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 7/8"-13 Shaft Spline
Output Speed AF = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1"-15 Shaft Spline
125% AZ = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1.25"-14 Shaft Spline
XY = DIN 5462
Spline Type XS = S.A.E. “C” 1.25" - 14
X = Standard Spline
W = Wet Spline
Shifter Type
M = Constant Mesh
Spline
CAT 17-Tooth Spline
Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US Power Take-Off
CAT-H Exploded View CAT Series
Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US Power Take-Off
CAT-H Bill of Materials CAT Series
Item Part Number Description Quantity
1 1-P-620 PTO Housing (Cat-H) ................................................................................................. 1

379688 Spline Lube Package (Non-wet Spline Only) ............................................................... 1
N.S. — Not Shown A.R. — As Required
Model Number Designation
CAT-H N X
Basic Model
Output Speed
125%
Standard Spline
X = Standard Spline
W = Wet Spline
Standard Spline
CAT 17-Tooth Spline
LA — B — XD
Output Designation
XD = 1.250 Keyed
XK = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 7/8"-13 Shaft Spline
XY = DIN 5462
AF = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1"-15 Shaft Spline, Not Released
AZ = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1.25"-14 Shaft Spline, Not Released
Shifter Type
B = 12V Hydraulic
D = 24V Hydraulic
 1
"